



Technocraft Industries (India) Limited

Registered Office: Plot No. 47 "Opus Centre", Second floor, Central Road, Opposite Tunga Paradise Hotel, MIDC, Andheri (East) Mumbai – 400 093, Maharashtra, India
Tel: 4098 2222/2340; Fax No. 2835 6559; **CIN:** L28120MH1992PLC069252
E-mail: investor@technocraftgroup.com ; website: www.technocraftgroup.com

August 1, 2020

To,
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.
Exchange Plaza,
Bandra Kurla Complex,
Bandra (E),
Mumbai- 400051
Ref: Script Name: TIIL

BSE Limited
Listing Department
P.J. Towers, 1st Floor,
Dalal Street, Fort,
Mumbai – 400 001
Script Code: 532804

Dear Sir / Madam,

Sub: Newspaper advertisement for Financial Results for the quarter/ year ended March 31, 2020

Please find enclosed the copies of the newspaper advertisement published on August 1, 2020 in Business Standard (all editions) in English and Mumbai Lakshadweep (Mumbai Edition) in Marathi in respect of captioned subject.

Kindly take the same on your records

Thanking You,

Yours truly,

For Technocraft Industries (India) Limited

Neeraj Rai
Company Secretary

MEGASOFT LIMITED

Registered Office: #85, Kutchery Road, Mylapore, Chennai, India - 600 004
Corporate Office: 01st Floor, Block 3, My Home Hub, Madhapur, Hyderabad - 500081, TS, India
CIN: L72200TN1999PLC042730, Phone: +91-44-24616768 Fax: +91-44-24617810, Email: investors@megasoft.com

EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31 MARCH 2020

Rs in Lakhs

Quarter ended 31 March 2020	Quarter ended 31 March 2019	Year ended 31 March 2020	Year ended 31 March 2019	Particulars	Consolidated			
					Quarter ended 31 March 2020	Quarter ended 31 March 2019	Year ended 31 March 2020	Year ended 31 March 2019
825.38	2305.95	2684.68	3377.69	Total income from operations (net)	1720.76	2524.60	6323.54	7051.31
(14.92)	757.36	51.94	77.66	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(159.77)	41.21	66.93	70.52
(14.92)	757.36	51.94	77.66	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(159.77)	41.21	66.93	70.52
(11.14)	720.85	55.73	41.15	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(155.99)	4.11	70.71	33.42
(11.24)	1285.68	55.63	605.98	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	(156.09)	568.93	70.61	598.24
4426.73	4426.73	4426.73	4426.73	Equity Share Capital	4426.73	4426.73	4426.73	4426.73
7622.48	7566.86	7622.48	7566.86	Other Equity	6836.52	6531.60	6836.52	6531.60
				Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) of Rs. 10/- each	(0.35)	0.01	0.16	0.08
(0.02)	1.63	0.13	0.09	Basic Diluted	(0.35)	0.01	0.16	0.08

Date: 30.07.2020
Place: Hyderabad

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 31 March 2020 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites i.e. www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and website of the Company i.e. <http://megasoft.com/investor-services.html>.

BIRLA TYRES LIMITED

CIN: U25209WB2018PLC228915
Regd. Office: 9/1, R. N. Mukherjee Road, Kolkata - 700 001
Phone: 033 2262 4354 | Fax: 033 2262 4359
Email: corporate@birlatyres.com | Website: www.birlatyres.com

Extract of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2020

₹ Crores

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone			
		Current three months ended 30/06/2020 (Unaudited)	Preceding three months ended 31/03/2020 (Unaudited)	Corresponding three months ended in the previous year 30/06/2019 (Unaudited)	Previous year ended 31/03/2020 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	29.06	65.75	211.55	538.48
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional Items)	(88.57)	(106.27)	(57.49)	(286.67)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional Items)	(88.57)	(106.27)	(57.49)	(286.67)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional Items)	(88.57)	(106.27)	(57.49)	(286.67)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(89.15)	(108.62)	(57.48)	(288.99)
6	Equity Share Capital	142.59	142.59	142.59	142.59
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	(425.66)
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹10/- each)				
a.	Basic: (₹)	(8.21)	(7.46)	(4.03)	(20.11)
b.	Diluted: (₹)	(8.21)	(7.46)	(4.03)	(20.11)

Date: 31st July, 2020
Place: Kolkata

Note: a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2020 filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2020 are available on stock exchange websites (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website at www.birlatyres.com. b) The figures for the quarter ended 31st March, 2020 are the balancing figures between the audited figures in respect of the full financial year and the year to date figures upto the third quarter of the relevant financial year. c) The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company, at their meetings held on 31st July, 2020.

BIRLA TYRES LIMITED

CIN: U25209WB2018PLC228915
Regd. Office: 9/1, R. N. Mukherjee Road, Kolkata - 700 001
Phone: 033 2262 4354 | Fax: 033 2262 4359
Email: corporate@birlatyres.com | Website: www.birlatyres.com

Extract of Standalone Audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2020

₹ Crores

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone			
		Current three months ended 31/03/2020 (Unaudited)	Preceding three months ended 31/12/2019 (Unaudited)	Corresponding three months ended in the previous year 31/03/2019 (Unaudited)	Current year ended 31/03/2020 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	65.75	119.57	-	538.48
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional Items)	(106.27)	(39.06)	(0.01)	(286.67)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional Items)	(106.27)	(39.06)	(0.01)	(286.67)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional Items)	(106.27)	(39.06)	(0.01)	(286.67)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(108.62)	(39.05)	(0.01)	(288.99)
6	Equity Share Capital	142.59	142.59	0.01	142.59
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	(425.66)
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹10/- each)				
a.	Basic: (₹)	(7.46)	(2.74)	(11.08)	(20.11)
b.	Diluted: (₹)	(7.46)	(2.74)	(11.08)	(20.11)

Date: 31st July, 2020
Place: Kolkata

Note: a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2020 filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the quarter ended 31st March, 2020 are available on stock exchange websites (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website at www.birlatyres.com. b) The figures for the quarter ended 31st March, 2020 and 31st March, 2019 are the balancing figures between the audited figures in respect of the full financial year and the year to date figures upto the third quarter of the relevant financial year. c) The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company, at their meetings held on 31st July, 2020.

VIJAY TEXTILES LIMITED

Registered Office: Surya Towers, Ground Floor, 104, Sardar Patel Road, Secunderabad-500 003.
Tel: 27848479/ 27844086 Facsimile: +91 40 2784 6849
E-Mail: info@vijaytextiles.in
CIN: L18100TG1990PLC010973

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST, MARCH, 2020

(Rs. in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended 31.03.2020		Corresponding 3 months ended 31.03.2019		Year ended 31.03.2020		Year ended 31.03.2019	
	Audited	Un-Audited	Audited	Un-Audited	Audited	Un-Audited	Audited	Un-Audited
Total income from operations (net)	960.42	2028.17	6629.99	9590.09				
Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	(681.22)	51.87	(576.26)	301.48				
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	(681.22)	51.87	(576.26)	301.48				
Total Comprehensive Income for the year net of tax	1.70	2.77	1.70	2.77				
Equity Share Capital (of Rs.10/- each)	1529.00	1529.00	1529.00	1529.00				
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as show in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	10907.98				
Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs.10/- each)								
Basic :	(4.44)	0.36	(3.76)	1.99				
Diluted :	(3.45)	0.28	(2.91)	1.54				
Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs.10/- each)								
Basic :	(4.44)	0.36	(3.76)	1.99				
Diluted :	(3.45)	0.28	(2.91)	1.54				

Note: 1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Financial Results filed with the BSE Limited under regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The detailed financial results and this extract was reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved at the meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company at the meeting held on 31st July, 2020. The full format of the statement of Audited financial results are available on the Company's website (www.vijaytextiles.in) and on the website of BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com). 2) Figures for the previous periods have been regrouped, wherever necessary, to conform to the current period's classification.

Place: Secunderabad
Date: 31-07-2020

For and on behalf of the Board
Sd/- VIJAY KUMAR GUPTA
Chairman and Managing Director



Technocraft Industries (India) Limited

Registered Office: Plot No-47, Opus Centre, 2nd Floor, Opp Tunga Paradise Hotel, MIDC, Andheri (East), Mumbai-93.
Tel: 4098 2222/0002; Fax No. 2835 6559; CIN No. L28120MH1992PLC069252
E-mail: investor@technocraftgroup.com ; website: www.technocraftgroup.com

Extract of the Standalone and Consolidated Audited Financial Results for the Quarter & Year Ended on 31st March 2020

₹ in Lacs except otherwise stated

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE					CONSOLIDATED				
		Quarter Ended 31.03.2020 Un-Audited	Quarter Ended 31.12.2019 Un-Audited	Quarter Ended 31.03.2019 Un-Audited	Year Ended 31.3.2020 Audited	Year Ended 31.3.2019 Audited	Quarter Ended 31.03.2020 Un-Audited	Quarter Ended 31.12.2019 Un-Audited	Quarter Ended 31.03.2019 Un-Audited	Year Ended 31.3.2020 Audited	Year Ended 31.3.2019 Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	27,886.49	30,606.90	30,816.04	118,876.42	115,105.30	35,151.77	32,907.83	35,114.94	135,910.11	131,345.94
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional/ Extraordinary Items)	2,219.93	3,893.37	2,593.95	13,133.30	14,181.39	2,618.57	5,108.17	3,184.03	16,117.62	16,410.63
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional/ Extraordinary Items)	2,219.93	3,893.37	2,593.95	13,133.30	14,181.39	2,618.57	5,108.17	3,184.03	16,117.62	16,410.63
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional/ Extraordinary Items)	1,571.57	3,130.42	1,465.48	10,269.14	10,235.16	1,967.82	4,168.46	1,907.12	12,621.03	11,903.60
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the Period (after tax) and other comprehensive income(after tax)]	1,588.69	3,115.70	1,405.04	10,242.10	10,187.76	1,719.64	4,045.50	1,905.07	12,039.11	12,076.81
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs 10/- per Share)	2,446.17	2,446.17	2,446.17	2,446.17	2,446.17	2,446.17	2,446.17	2,446.17	2,446.17	2,446.17
7	Earnings Per Share (Before & After Extra Ordinary Items) (of ₹ 10/- each) (not annualised)										
	Basic EPS for the Period	6.42	12.80	5.99	41.98	41.84	7.40	16.79	7.55	50.19	47.73
	Diluted EPS for the Period	6.42	12.80	5.99	41.98	41.84	7.40	16.79	7.55	50.19	47.73

Note: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Quarterly / Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015. The full format of the said Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange's websites on www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website www.technocraftgroup.com. 2. The above Audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 30th July 2020.

For Technocraft Industries (India) Limited
Sd/- Sharad Kumar Saraf
(Chairman Cum Managing Director)
(DIN NO. 00035843)

Place : Mumbai
Date : 30th July 2020

Vipul Limited

Regd. Office: Unit No. 201, C-50, Malviya Nagar, New Delhi - 110017
Corp. Office: Vipul TechSquare, Golf Course Road, Sector-43, Gurugram-122009
CIN No.: L65923DL2002PLC167607, Phone No.: 0124-4065500, Website: www.vipulgroup.in

Extract of Standalone Audited Financial Results for the 4th quarter & year ended March 31, 2020

(Rs. In Lakhs except per share Earnings per share)

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31.03.2020		FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31.03.2019		FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31.03.2020		FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31.03.2019	
		Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited
		1.	Total Income from operations	2,461.67	4,336.28	6,167.16	18,543.47	22,056.51	
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(2,656.48)	(18.32)	29.02	(3,107.59)	152.25			
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(2,656.48)	(18.32)	29.02	(3,107.59)	152.25			
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(2,024.84)	29.31	47.77	(2,743.01)	143.04			
5.	Equity Share Capital	1199.84	1199.84	1199.84	1199.84	1199.84			
6.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	(2,057.77)	29.31	20.61	(2,775.93)	115.88			
7.	Earnings per share (of Rs. 1/- each) (for continuing and discounted operations)								
	- Basic	(1.69)	0.02	0.04	(2.29)	0.12			
	- Diluted	(1.69)	0.02	0.04	(2.29)	0.12			

Extract of Consolidated Audited Financial Results for the 4th quarter & year ended March 31, 2020

(Rs. In Lakhs except per share Earnings per share)

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31.03.2020		FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31.03.2019		FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31.03.2020		FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31.03.2019	
		Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited
		1.	Total Income from operations	2,642.14	4,461.52	6,452.08	20,106.56	23,301.75	
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(2,720.02)	(384.56)	(25.27)	(3,798.89)	(171.19)			
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(2,702.02)	(384.56)	(25.27)	(3,798.89)	(171.19)			
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(2,197.90)	(328.85)	166.21	(3,434.66)	121.48			
5.	Equity Share Capital	1199.84	1199.84	1199.84	1199.84	1199.84			
6.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period(Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	(2,231.23)	(328.85)	139.29	(3,467.99)	94.56			
7.	Earnings per share (of Rs. 1/- each) (for continuing and discounted operations)								
	- Basic	(1.83)	(0.27)	(0.14)	(2.86)	0.10			
	- Diluted	(1.83)	(0.27)	(0.14)	(2.86)	0.10			

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results for the 4th quarter and year ended March 31, 2020 (Standalone and Consolidated), filed with BSE Ltd. and National Stock Exchange of India Ltd., under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 ("Listing Regulations"). The full format of the financial results for the 4th quarter and year ended March 31, 2020 is available on the websites of the stock exchanges i.e. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website i.e. www.vipulgroup.in. The above Audited Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated) for the 4th quarter and year ended 31.03.2020 inter-alia comprising of the financial data as of 31.03.2018 of Vipul SEZ Developers Private Limited & its subsidiaries as has been reviewed by the Audit Committee and on their recommendation have been approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on July 31, 2020 through audio visual means of communication. The above results have been prepared in accordance with recognitions and measurements principles laid down in Ind AS prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules issued thereunder and other accounting principles generally accepted in India. The company has adopted IND AS 116 "Leases" effective 1st April, 2019, as notified by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs (MCA) vide Companies (Indian Accounting Standards), Amendment Rules, 2019 using the modified retrospective method. The adoption of this Standard did not have any material impact on the Company.

For and on behalf of the Board
Sd/- Punit Beriwalla
Managing Director & Chief Executive Officer

Date: July 31, 2020
Place: Gurugram

A2Z INFRA ENGINEERING LTD.

CIN: L74999HR2002PLC034805
Registered Office: O-116, 1st Floor, DLF Shopping Mall, Arjun Marg, DLF Phase 1, Gurugram-122002, (Haryana)
Corporate Office: Plot No. B-38, Institutional Area, Sector 32, Gurugram-122001 (Haryana)
E-mail: investor.relations@a2zemail.com, Website: www.a2zgroup.co.in, Tel.: 0124-4517600, Fax: 0124-4380014

Extract of Standalone and Consolidated Audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2020

(Amount in Rs Lakhs)

S. No	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated				
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended		
		March 31, 2019	December 31, 2019	March 31, 2020	March 31, 2019	March 31, 2020	December 31, 2019	March 31, 2019	March 31, 2020	
1	Total Income from Operations	6,984.39	5,799.74	18,170.76	38,522.64	50,732.52	13,703.50	14,321.03	26,909.67	69,

MEGASOFT LIMITED

Registered Office: #85, Kitchery Road, Mylapore, Chennai, India - 600 004
Corporate Office: 01st Floor, Block 3, My Home Hub, Madhapur, Hyderabad - 500081, TS, India
CIN: L72200TN1999PLC042730, Phone: +91-44-24616768 Fax: +91-44-24617810, Email: investors@megasoft.com

EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31 MARCH 2020

Rs in Lakhs

Standalone					Consolidated				
Quarter ended 31 March 2020	Quarter ended 31 March 2019	Year ended 31 March 2020	Year ended 31 March 2019	Particulars	Quarter ended 31 March 2020	Quarter ended 31 March 2019	Year ended 31 March 2020	Year ended 31 March 2019	
825.38	2305.95	2684.68	3377.69	Total income from operations (net)	1720.76	2524.60	6323.54	7051.31	
(14.92)	757.36	51.94	77.66	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(159.77)	41.21	66.93	70.52	
(14.92)	757.36	51.94	77.66	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(159.77)	41.21	66.93	70.52	
(11.14)	720.85	55.73	41.15	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(155.99)	4.11	70.71	33.42	
(11.24)	1285.68	55.63	605.98	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	(156.09)	568.93	70.61	598.24	
4426.73	4426.73	4426.73	4426.73	Equity Share Capital	4426.73	4426.73	4426.73	4426.73	
7622.48	7566.86	7622.48	7566.86	Other Equity	6836.52	6531.60	6836.52	6531.60	
(0.02)	1.63	0.13	0.09	Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) of Rs. 10/- each	(0.35)	0.01	0.16	0.08	
(0.02)	1.63	0.13	0.09	Basic Diluted	(0.35)	0.01	0.16	0.08	

For MEGASOFT LIMITED
G.V. Kumar
Managing Director & CEO
DIN: 00059107

Date: 30.07.2020
Place: Hyderabad

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 31 March 2020 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites i.e. www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and website of the Company i.e. http://megasoft.com/investor-services.html.

VIJAY TEXTILES LIMITED

Registered Office: Surya Towers, Ground Floor, 104, Sardar Patel Road, Secunderabad-500 003.
Tel: 27848479/ 27844086 Facsimile: +91 40 2784 6849
E-Mail: info@vijaytextiles.in
CIN: L18100TG1990PLC010973

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST, MARCH, 2020

(Rs. in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended 31.03.2020	Corresponding 3 months ended 31.03.2019	Year ended 31.03.2020	Year ended 31.03.2019
	Audited	Audited	Audited	Audited
Total income from operations (net)	960.42	2028.17	6629.99	9590.09
Net Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	(681.22)	51.87	(576.26)	301.48
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary Items)	(681.22)	51.87	(576.26)	301.48
Total Comprehensive Income for the year net of tax	1.70	2.77	1.70	2.77
Equity Share Capital (of Rs.10/- each)	1529.00	1529.00	1529.00	1529.00
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as show in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	10907.98
Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs.10/- each)	(4.44)	0.36	(3.76)	1.99
Basic :	(3.45)	0.28	(2.91)	1.54
Diluted :				
Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs.10/- each)	(4.44)	0.36	(3.76)	1.99
Basic :	(3.45)	0.28	(2.91)	1.54
Diluted :				

Note:
1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Financial Results filed with the BSE Limited under regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The detailed financial results and this extract was reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved at the meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company at the meeting held on 31st July, 2020. The full format of the statement of Audited financial results are available on the Company's website (www.vijaytextiles.in) and on the website of BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com).
2) Figures for the previous periods have been regrouped, wherever necessary, to conform to the current period's classification.

Place: Secunderabad
Date: 31-07-2020

For and on behalf of the Board
Sd/- VIJAY KUMAR GUPTA
Chairman and Managing Director

Vipul Limited

Regd. Office: Unit No. 201, C-50, Malviya Nagar, New Delhi - 110017
Corp. Office: Vipul TechSquare, Golf Course Road, Sector-43, Gurugram-122009
CIN No.: L65923DL2002PLC167607, Phone No.: 0124-4065500, Website: www.vipulgroup.in

Extract of Standalone Audited Financial Results for the 4th quarter & year ended March 31, 2020

(Rs. In Lakhs except per share Earnings per share)

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	FOR THE QUARTER ENDED		FOR THE YEAR ENDED	
		31.03.2020	31.12.2019	31.03.2020	31.03.2019
		Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited
1.	Total Income from operations	2,461.67	4,336.28	6,167.16	18,543.47
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(2,656.48)	(18.32)	29.02	(3,107.59)
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(2,656.48)	(18.32)	29.02	(3,107.59)
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(2,024.84)	29.31	47.77	(2,743.01)
5.	Equity Share Capital	1199.84	1199.84	1199.84	1199.84
6.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	(2,057.77)	29.31	20.61	(2,775.93)
7.	Earnings per share (of Rs. 1/- each) (for continuing and discounted operations)				
	- Basic	(1.69)	0.02	0.04	(2.29)
	- Diluted	(1.69)	0.02	0.04	(2.29)

Extract of Consolidated Audited Financial Results for the 4th quarter & year ended March 31, 2020

(Rs. In Lakhs except per share Earnings per share)

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	FOR THE QUARTER ENDED		FOR THE YEAR ENDED	
		31.03.2020	31.12.2019	31.03.2020	31.03.2019
		Audited	Unaudited	Audited	Audited
1.	Total Income from operations	2,642.14	4,461.52	6,452.08	20,106.56
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(2,720.02)	(384.56)	(25.27)	(3,798.89)
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(2,702.02)	(384.56)	(25.27)	(3,798.89)
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(2,197.90)	(328.85)	166.21	(3,434.66)
5.	Equity Share Capital	1199.84	1199.84	1199.84	1199.84
6.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period(Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	(2,231.23)	(328.85)	139.29	(3,467.99)
7.	Earnings per share (of Rs. 1/- each) (for continuing and discounted operations)				
	- Basic	(1.83)	(0.27)	(0.14)	(2.86)
	- Diluted	(1.83)	(0.27)	(0.14)	(2.86)

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results for the 4th quarter and year ended March 31, 2020 (Standalone and Consolidated), filed with BSE Ltd. and National Stock Exchange of India Ltd., under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 ("Listing Regulations"). The full format of the financial results for the 4th quarter and year ended March 31, 2020 is available on the websites of the stock exchanges i.e. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website i.e. www.vipulgroup.in.

The above Audited Financial Results (Standalone and Consolidated) for the 4th quarter and year ended 31.03.2020 inter-alia comprising of the financial data as of 31.03.2019 of Vipul SEZ Developers Private Limited & its subsidiaries as have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and on their recommendation have been approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on July 31, 2020 through audio visual means of communication.

The above results have been prepared in accordance with recognitions and measurements principles laid down in Ind AS prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules issued thereunder and other accounting principles generally accepted in India.

The company has adopted IND AS 116 "Leases" effective 1st April, 2019, as notified by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs (MCA) vide Companies (Indian Accounting Standard), Amendment Rules, 2019 using the modified retrospective method. The adoption of this Standard did not have any material impact on the Company.

For and on behalf of the Board
Vipul Limited
Sd/-
Punit Beriwal
Managing Director & Chief Executive Officer

Date: July 31, 2020
Place: Gurugram

BIRLA TYRES LIMITED

CIN: U25209WB2018PLC228915
Regd. Office: 9/1, R. N. Mukherjee Road, Kolkata - 700 001
Phone : 033 2262 4354 | Fax : 033 2262 4359
Email: corporate@birlatyres.com | Website : www.birlatyres.com

Extract of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2020

₹ Crores

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone			
		Current three months ended 30/06/2020 (Unaudited)	Preceding three months ended 31/03/2020 (Unaudited)	Corresponding three months ended in the previous year 30/06/2019 (Unaudited)	Previous year ended 31/03/2020 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	29.06	65.75	211.55	538.48
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional Items)	(88.57)	(106.27)	(57.49)	(286.67)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	(88.57)	(106.27)	(57.49)	(286.67)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional Items)	(88.57)	(106.27)	(57.49)	(286.67)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(89.15)	(108.62)	(57.48)	(288.99)
6	Equity Share Capital	142.59	142.59	142.59	142.59
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	(425.66)
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹10/- each) -				
	a. Basic: (₹)	(6.21)	(7.46)	(4.03)	(20.11)
	b. Diluted: (₹)	(6.21)	(7.46)	(4.03)	(20.11)

Notes:
a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2020 filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2020 are available on stock exchange websites (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website at www.birlatyres.com.
b) The figures for the quarter ended 31st March, 2020 are the balancing figures between the audited figures in respect of the full financial year and the year to date figures upto the third quarter of the relevant financial year.
c) The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company, at their meetings held on 31st July, 2020.

By Order of the Board
Sd/-
Kaushik Biswas
Director

Dated :- 31st July, 2020
Place :- Kolkata

BIRLA TYRES LIMITED

CIN: U25209WB2018PLC228915
Regd. Office: 9/1, R. N. Mukherjee Road, Kolkata - 700 001
Phone : 033 2262 4354 | Fax : 033 2262 4359
Email: corporate@birlatyres.com | Website : www.birlatyres.com

Extract of Standalone Audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2020

₹ Crores

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone				
		Current three months ended 31/03/2020 (Unaudited)	Preceding three months ended 31/12/2019 (Unaudited)	Corresponding three months ended in the previous year 31/03/2019 (Unaudited)	Current year ended 31/03/2020 (Audited)	Previous year ended 31/03/2019 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	65.75	119.57	-	538.48	-
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional Items)	(106.27)	(39.06)	(0.01)	(286.67)	(0.01)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	(106.27)	(39.06)	(0.01)	(286.67)	(0.01)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional Items)	(106.27)	(39.06)	(0.01)	(286.67)	(0.01)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(108.62)	(39.05)	(0.01)	(288.99)	(0.01)
6	Equity Share Capital	142.59	142.59	0.01	142.59	0.01
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	(425.66)	(0.01)
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹10/- each) -					
	a. Basic: (₹)	(7.46)	(2.74)	(11.08)	(20.11)	(11.08)
	b. Diluted: (₹)	(7.46)	(2.74)	(11.08)	(20.11)	(11.08)

Notes:
a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2020 filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the quarter ended 31st March, 2020 are available on stock exchange websites (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website at www.birlatyres.com.
b) The figures for the quarter ended 31st March, 2020 and 31st March, 2019 are the balancing figures between the audited figures in respect of the full financial year and the year to date figures upto the third quarter of the relevant financial year.
c) The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company, at their meetings held on 31st July, 2020.

By Order of the Board
Sd/-
Kaushik Biswas
Director

Dated :- 31st July, 2020
Place :- Kolkata

Technocraft Industries (India) Limited

Registered Office: Plot No-47, Opus Centre, 2nd Floor, Opp Tunga Paradise Hotel, MIDC, Andheri (East), Mumbai-93.
Tel: 4098 2222/0002; Fax No. 2835 6559; CIN No. L28120MH1992PLC069252
E-mail: investor@technocraftgroup.com ; website: www.technocraftgroup.com

Extract of the Standalone and Consolidated Audited Financial Results for the Quarter & Year Ended on 31st March 2020

₹ in Lacs except otherwise stated

Sr. No.	Particulars	STANDALONE					CONSOLIDATED				
		Quarter Ended 31.03.2020 Un-Audited	Quarter Ended 31.12.2019 Un-Audited	Quarter Ended 31.03.2019 Un-Audited	Year Ended 31.3.2020 Audited	Year Ended 31.3.2019 Audited	Quarter Ended 31.03.2020 Un-Audited	Quarter Ended 31.12.2019 Un-Audited	Quarter Ended 31.03.2019 Un-Audited	Year Ended 31.3.2020 Audited	Year Ended 31.3.2019 Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	27,886.49	30,606.90	30,816.04	118,876.42	115,105.30	35,151.77	32,907.83	35,114.94	135,910.11	131,345.94
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional/ Extraordinary Items)	2,219.93	3,893.37	2,593.95	13,133.30	14,181.39	2,618.57	5,108.17	3,184.03	16,117.62	16,410.63
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional/ Extraordinary Items)	2,219.93	3,893.37	2,593.95	13,133.30	14,181.39	2,618.57	5,108.17	3,184.03	16,117.62	16,410.63
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional/ Extraordinary Items)	1,571.57	3,130.42	1,465.48	10,269.14	10,235.16	1,967.82	4,168.46	1,907.12	12,621.03	11,903.60
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the Period (after tax) and other comprehensive income(after tax)]	1,588.69	3,115.70	1,405.04	10,242.10	10,187.76	1,719.64	4,045.50	1,905.07	12,039.11	12,076.81
6	Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs 10/- per Share)	2,446.17	2,446.17	2,446.17	2,446.17	2,446.17	2,446.17	2,446.17	2,446.17	2,446.17	2,446.17
7	Earnings Per Share (Before & After Extra Ordinary Items) (of ₹ 10/- each) (not annualised)										
	Basic EPS for the Period	6.42	12.80	5.99	41.98	41.84	7.40	16.79	7.55	50.19	47.73
	Diluted EPS for the Period	6.42	12.80	5.99	41.98	41.84	7.40	16.79	7.55	50.19	47.73

Notes :
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Quarterly / Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015. The full format of the said Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange's websites on www.nseindia.com, www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.technocraftgroup.com.
2. The above Audited Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 30th July 2020.

For Technocraft Industries (India) Limited
Sd/-
Sharad Kumar Saraf
(Chairman Cum Managing Director)
(DIN NO. 00035843)

Place : Mumbai
Dated : 30th July 2020

A2Z INFRA ENGINEERING LTD.

CIN: L74999HR2002PLC034805
Registered Office: O-116, 1st Floor, DLF Shopping Mall, Arjun Marg, DLF Phase 1, Gurugram-122002, (Haryana)
Corporate Office: Plot No. B-38, Institutional Area, Sector 32, Gurugram-122001 (Haryana)
E-mail: investor.relations@a2zmail.com, Website: www.a2zgroup.co.in, Tel.: 0124-4517600, Fax: 0124-4380014

Extract of Standalone and Consolidated Audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2020

(Amount in Rs Lakhs)

S. No	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated			
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		March 31, 2020	December 31, 2019	March 31, 2020	March 31, 2019	March 31, 2020	December 31, 2019	March 31, 2019	March 31, 2020
1	Total Income from Operations	6,984.39	5,799.74	18,170.76	38,522.64	50,732.52	13,703.50	14,321.03	26,909.67
2	(Loss)/Profit before exceptional items and tax	(4,856.39)	(1,256.33)	604.51	(7,848.20)	640.69	(5,024.96)	(756.69)	776.46
3	(Loss)/profit before tax	(29,237.95)	(1,475.08)	4,197.60	(25,479.10)	3,331.24	(27,526.25)	(1,295.71)	32,048.24
4	(Loss)/profit for the period/year	(31,059.66)	(1,480.51)	4,234.53	(29,088.70)	3,212.22	(29,293.05)	(1,415.60)	31,804.72
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period/year	(31,050.35)	(1,475.35)	4,243.60	(29,057.63)	3,247.54	(29,163.82)	(1,410.44)	31,977.53
6	Equity share capital (Paid-up)/Face value of the share - Rs 10/- each	17,611.99	17,611.99	17,611.99	17,611.99	17,611.99	17,611.99	17,611.99	17,611.99
7	(Loss)/Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10 each)								